919P Series Thermopile Sensors
Newport’s new 919P Thermopile Detector Series provide a full range of sensors to meet the
power measurement needs for CW or pulsed lasers. They offer broadband, spectrally flat
response, with the maximum power range up to 5000 Watts.  These sensors are compatible
with Newport power meter models 1936-R/2936-R, 1928-C, 1918-R, and the all new 843-R.
Each 919P thermopile sensor include a DB15 connector and internal EEPROM for storing
factory calibration data.  When using with Newport's legacy 1835-C  and 2835-C Series
Optical Meters, use the adapter cable 818P-DIN (ordered separately).  All sensors have a 1/4-

x 30)
2.56 x 2.56 x
1.32 (65 x 65
x 33.5)
1.50 x 1.50 x
0.55 (38 x 38
x 14)
2.52 x 2.52 x
1.93 (64 x 64
x 49)
3.54 x 3.54 x
1.30 (90 x 90
x 33)
Weight [lb (kg)] 0.44 (0.2) 0.66 (0.3) 1.32 (0.6)
Model Description
919P-003-10 Thermopile Sensor, 3 W, 10 mm Diameter, 0.19-10.6 µm
919P-010-16 Thermopile Sensor, 10 W, 16 mm Diameter, 0.19-10.6 µm, Newport Compatible
919P-020-12 Thermopile Sensor, 20 W, 12 mm Diameter, 0.19-10.6 µm, Newport Compatible
919P-030-18 Thermopile Sensor, 30 W, 18 mm Diameter, 0.19-10.6 µm, Newport Compatible
919P-040-50 Thermopile Sensor, 35 W cw, 50 mm Diameter, 0.19-10.6 µm, Newport Compatible
919P-050-18HP High Peak Power Thermopile Sensor, 50 W, 17.5 mm Diameter, 0.24-2.2 µm
919P-050-26 Thermopile Sensor, 50 W, 26 mm Diameter, 0.19-10.6 µm, Newport Compatible
919P-150-26 Thermopile Sensor, 150 W, 26 mm Diameter, 0.19-10.6 µm, Newport Compatible
919P-250-35 Thermopile Sensor, 250 W, 35 mm Diameter, 0.19-10.6 µm, Newport Compatible
919P-500-65 Thermopile Sensor, 500 W, 65 mm Diameter, 0.19-10.6 µm, Newport Compatible
919P-5KW-50 Thermopile Sensor, 5 kW, 50 mm Diameter, 0.19- 10.6 µm  Newport Compatible
Ordering Information